
SAFETY GROUP PROGRAM
AGC, CCA, IEC of Southern Colorado and HBA have joined forces with 
Pinnacol Assurance to offer a safety group program designed to reduce 
workers’ compensation costs by promoting safety and claims management 
practices in the workplace. The safety group program brings together 
groups of businesses with common risks that are committed to maintaining 
and enhancing industry-leading safety and claims management practices. If 
you qualify for the program, you receive access to resources and assistance 
for establishing safe working conditions.

Members’ premium is based on their organization’s individual claims history.  
No member will pay more for participating in a safety group program than 
they would as a non-participant, and you earn additional savings on your 
workers’ compensation costs with an up-front discount.

There is also the potential to receive a safety group program dividend. A 
dividend is a portion of premium returned to a policyholder based on the 
safety record of the safety group program’s members.

Savings

• �A four percent discount on your workers’ 
compensation premium

• �Eligibility for a safety group program 
dividend

• �Improved risk management and loss control

Support

• �Safety group program training and materials

• ��Risk management training — available 
online and in locations across the state

• ��Individualized service from a Pinnacol  
customer-focused service team

Requirements

• �Have been in business for at least  
three years

• �Maintain a minimum loss ratio established by 
the safety group program

• �Comply with the safety group program’s 
training requirements

• �Maintain effective hiring, safety and claims 
management programs

• ��Demonstrate management commitment to 
maintaining and enhancing a safe workplace

• �Implement a return-to-work program

• �Designate and use Pinnacol SelectNet  
providers Rural exception for physical  
locations without a SelectNet provider  
within 30 miles
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For more information, contact:
AGC/CCA appointed agencies
CCIG 
Scott Carlson, 303.519.7687 
scottc@thinkccig.com

Holmes Murphy and Associates LLC 
Craig Claxton, 720.622.8242 
CClaxton@holmesmurphy.com

IMA of Colorado 
Amanda Klein, 303.615.7415 
Amanda.Klein@imacorp.com

Moody Insurance 
Kim Burkhardt, 303.824.6600 
kim.burkhardt@moodyins.com

Olson & Olson, Ltd.  
Mike Clark, 303.867.2070 
mike.clark@olsonandolson.com 

Peter J Martin Insurance, LLC 
Peter J Martin 970.963.6161 
peter@martininsurancegrp.com

HBA appointed agencies
Arrow Insurance Management Inc 
Erica Baum, 970.668.3500 
ebaum.arrowinsurance.net 

CB Insurance LLC 
Laurie Olson, 719.447.4279 
Laurie.Olson@centralbancorp.com

CINI/Schaefer Insurance Agency 
Ann-Marie DelMonte 719.633.2641 
ann-marie@schaeferagency.com

IMA Select 
Amanda Klein, 303.615.7415 
amanda.klein@imacorp.com

Cowest Insurance Colorado Springs 
John Lewis, 719.473.0442 
jlewis@cowestcs.com

Renaissance Insurance Group 
Scott Runyan, 970.674.8825  
SRunyan@RenInsurance.com 

Six & Geving Colorado Springs 
Jim Bussanich, 719.867.4511  
jbussanich@six-geving.com 

IEC Colorado Springs appointed 
agencies
Six & Geving Colorado Springs 
Jim Bussanich, 719.867.4511  
jbussanich@six-geving.com

Organization

Contact person	 

Title 

Address 

Suite/Floor 

City/State/Zip 

Email address	  

Business phone	 

Workers’ compensation insurer 

Policy renewal date

I am interested in learning about  
how I can qualify to save money on my 
workers’ compensation premium. 

Mail to:

AGC Colorado 
1114 W. 7th Avenue
Suite 200
Denver, CO 80204
Phone: 303.388.2422  Fax: 303.388.0936
www.agccolorado.org
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